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- Technical Specification
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Item
Product name
Connector type
Product type

Length
Cable jacket type
Fiber Count
Fiber type
Insertion Loss
Return loss
Repeatability
Cable Diameter
Jacket Color

Operating Temperature

Standard

Data
Optic Fiber Pigtail, Multi-mode, 2mm
SC/ST/FC/LC
MM, 2mm
According to request of customer
PVC or LSZH or OFNR or OFNP(on request)
Simplex
OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4
<0.2dB
PC>45 dB , UPC>55 dB , APC>60 dB
<0.2 dB 1000 times mating cycles
2 mm
Orange , Aqua
-40°C to +85°C

IEC 60784-1, IEC 61300, GR-326-CORE, GR-1435, ISO/IEC

11801, AS/NZS ISO/IEC 14763.3, IEC 61280-4-1, UL 94,
ANSI/TIA-598C & RoHS



Ordering Information
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Connector  Ferrule
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Type Type
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Fiber Type Cable Type Material Color Diameter Length
Single

G652 mh‘\ /{"g -E%}\*q» .,;‘{;
r . | ; ‘ w@,‘@w &

Single b ‘ fh 1
G.657.A1  Mode &ﬂ / \, 9 o9m /7 \
9/125 A
sX | Sim "P <) )
’]25 KO Orange
Single g .@S
G.655  Mode A W o
9/125
omr  MulfiMode W Orange
50/125 20 2.0mm
MultiMode
om2 iy A Aqua

‘ Y 4 " &

odg‘
DX Duplex L LSH , e

30 3.

MultiMode 99 99m
OoM4 50/125 G Green




	Local Disk
	Patch-cords-indoor-single-mode-duplex-Fa.html

	Blank Page



